

The Fort Smith Children's Shelter requests your sponsorship support at the 3rd Annual "Sip Shop Support"

Thursday, December 3, 2020 from 10:30am- 2:30pm and 6pm-10pm The Bakery District, Downtown Fort Smith

MERCHANT AGREEMENT

ı	(merchant representative) of	(merchant name) agree
day, De In addit	cipate in "Sip Shop Support" Fashion Show fundraiser in support of the Fort Smecember 3, 2020. I agree to make a monetary donation to the Children's Shelter tion, I understand that the Fort Smith Children's Shelter is a registered 501c(3) as E. The Children's Shelter will provide a tax receipt to each Merchant upon receive	ith Children's Shelter on Thurs as indicated below. and my donation will be tax de-
10x10, §	\$500 5x10, \$250 8-ft table (no f	floor space), \$100
I agree to donate an item to be raffled during the event (item to be brought to the event)		
	I agree to follow all AR Department of Health guidelines and event safety precautions a	s related to COVID-19.
I agree that I am voluntarily participating in this fundraiser and the Children's Shelter is not liable should I become ill from COVID-19.		
	I agree to participate in both shopping opportunities and will have my booth set-up by 1	0:00am.
	g Merchants ONLY: I agree to participate in the fashion show and will provide 4 "looks" (this only applies to I will provide my own models (please have them ready by 7pm) I do not have models and will need help securing models (please indicate how many me	

The mission of the Children's Shelter is to be a safe and stable home that provides long-term, evidence-based, trauma-informed, resident-centered and family-focused care to youth in foster care who exhibit emotional and behavioral challenges due to neglect and/or abuse.

479.242.5771

www.FSChildrensShelter.org

ashley@fsces.org

Donation can be made payable to: Children's Shelter Foundation 3015 South 14th Street Fort Smith, AR 72901